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FINISH FIN 032 @ A3 @g A Member of Yioula Group
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CAP.FILLPT. [ 1000 + 10ml| DATE | 10/02/2005 100cl BORDEAUX
FILL LINE |65 mm DRAWN | Angelov CATNo & DWGNo
WEIGHT 580 gr  [HECKED 10777032
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DRUJBA PALLET 2 1200x1000x140

UnitLoad
(Incl. Pal)

Bottle
(OD)

Bottle

(ID)

1200 mm

1000 mm

2039 mm
623.040 kg

70 mm
70 mm
50 mm

85
85

310.50 mm 310

85.70 mm
85.70 mm

Ln
Wd:
Ht

20.000 kg
2.4463 m3

00g
00g
6

1.558 |

Net:
Grs
Cube:

6

1056
107.72 %
69.95 %

176
Staggered

Height Vert

Cubic Efficiency:
Cases per layer:
Layers/load:

Area Efficiency:
Pattern:

Bottle:

Nasco, Page 2

1200

1000

Notes: THE WOODEN PALLET IN USE IS SPECIALLY FUMIGATED

Drujba Packaging Glassware - 07:15 pm



